
Mannschaft (2)

MSC Schatthausen I Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Andreas Depil MSC Schatthausen 20 20 0 20 20 0 80
Felix Keitel MSC Schatthausen 20 17 17 13 17 13 71
Simon Greiner MSC Schatthausen 15 20 0 20 20 0 75
Malte Engelhard MSC Schatthausen 20 20 0 20 20 0 80

306

MSC Schatthausen II Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Noah Sandritter MSC Schatthausen 9 13 0 17 20 0 59
Robyn Hamm MSC Schatthausen 17 17 0 11 11 0 56
Leon Müller MSC Schatthausen 13 15 0 15 17 0 60
Jannik Zahn MSC Schatthausen 17 17 0 20 20 0 74

249

MSC Schatthausen III Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Lars Müller MSC Schatthausen 15 15 0 15 13 0 58
Maximilian Eiseler MSC Schatthausen 11 11 0 17 15 0 54
Nilo Körber MSC Schatthausen 11 10 0 13 15 0 49
Yara Körber MSC Schatthausen 13 13 0 15 15 0 56

217

VTC Stäfa CH Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Debi Studer VTC Stäfa  CH 17 20 13 0 15 0 65
Christian Siegrist VTC Stäfa  CH 17 6 11 0 10 0 44
Jonas König RV Vordemwald  CH17 20 17 0 17 0 71
Cody Käppeli VTC Stäfa  CH 15 0 10 0 17 0 42

222

RMSC Oelbronn I Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU

Jonas Friedrich RMSC Ölbronn 17 17 20 17 15 15 71

Jonas Balb RMSC Ölbronn 20 20 0 20 20 0 80

Melvin Herrmann RMSC Ölbronn 20 20 20 20 20 20 80

Lasse Dentler RMSC Ölbronn 20 17 0 20 17 0 74

305

RMSC Oelbronn II Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Maximilian Heugel RMSC Ölbronn 10 11 0 20 1 0 42
Nina ReichenbachRMSC Ölbronn 15 9 0 15 13 0 52
Leon Weihing RMSC Ölbronn 15 11 0 15 13 0 54
Alexander Hartmann RMSC Ölbronn 8 8 15 9 11 8 43

191

Auswertung zur Bodenseemeisterschaft 2014
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Mannschaft (2)

Auswertung zur Bodenseemeisterschaft 2014

MSC Marbach Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Sebastian Rebmann BMX Club Württemberg0 15 15 15 15 0 60
Morino Rebmann BMX Club Württemberg15 11 0 11 11 0 48
Laurin Rebmann BMX Club Württemberg17 17 17 17 17 17 68
Oliver Widmann BMX Club Württemberg13 15 20 10 15 10 63

239

MSC Falke Sulz Ho1 Ho2 Oe Öb Tü

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP ST SU
Philipp Hess MSC Falke Sulz 11 10 0 11 0 0 32
Ben Bräuning MSC Falke Sulz 10 13 0 17 17 0 57
Kerstin Reichert MSC Falke Sulz 17 20 0 17 20 0 74
Nico Grund MSC Falke Sulz 20 20 0 15 20 0 75

238

1 MSC Schatthausen I 306

2 RMSC Oelbronn I 305

3 MSC Schatthausen II 249

4 MSC Marbach 239

5 MSC Falke Sulz 238

6 VTC Stäfa  CH 222

7 MSC Schatthausen III 217

8 RMSC Oelbronn II 191

Beteiligung:
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Mannschaft (2)

Auswertung zur Bodenseemeisterschaft 2014

MSC Schatthausen I Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU

Andreas Depil MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Felix Keitel MSC Schatthausen 1 1 1 1 1 5
Simon Greiner MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Malte Engelhard MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4

17

MSC Schatthausen II Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU

Noah Sandritter MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Robyn Hamm MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Leon Müller MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Jannik Zahn MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4

16

MSC Schatthausen III Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU

Lars Müller MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Maximilian Eiseler MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Nilo Körber MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4
Yara Körber MSC Schatthausen 1 1 0 1 1 4

16

VTC Stäfa CH Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU

Debi Studer VTC Stäfa  CH 1 1 1 0 1 4
Christian Siegrist VTC Stäfa  CH 1 1 1 0 1 4
Jonas König RV Vordemwald  CH1 1 1 0 1 4
Cody Käppeli VTC Stäfa  CH 1 0 1 0 1 3

15

RMSC Oelbronn I Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU
Jonas Friedrich RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 1 1 1 5
Jonas Balb RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 0 1 1 4
Melvin Herrmann RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 1 1 1 5
Lasse Dentler RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 0 1 1 4

18

RMSC Oelbronn II Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU
Maximilian Heugel RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 0 1 1 4
Nina Reichenbach RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 0 1 1 4
Leon Weihing RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 0 1 1 4
Alexander Hartmann RMSC Ölbronn 1 1 1 1 1 5

17
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Mannschaft (2)

Auswertung zur Bodenseemeisterschaft 2014

MSC Marbach Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU
Sebastian Rebmann BMX Club Württemberg0 1 1 1 1 4
Morino Rebmann BMX Club Württemberg1 1 0 1 1 4
Laurin Rebmann BMX Club Württemberg1 1 1 1 1 5
Oliver Widmann BMX Club Württemberg1 1 1 1 1 5

18

MSC Falke Sulz Ho1 Ho2 Su Wa Zi

Vorname Name Verein WP WP WP WP WP SU
Philipp Hess MSC Falke Sulz 1 1 0 1 0 3
Ben Bräuning MSC Falke Sulz 1 1 0 1 1 4
Kerstin Reichert MSC Falke Sulz 1 1 0 1 1 4
Nico Grund MSC Falke Sulz 1 1 0 1 1 4

15

Su %

RMSC Oelbronn I 18 90

MSC Marbach 18 90

MSC Schatthausen I 17 85

RMSC Oelbronn II 17 85

MSC Schatthausen II 16 80

MSC Schatthausen III 16 80

VTC Stäfa  CH 15 75

MSC Falke Sulz 15 75
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